
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION
TIME / 

RESULT
RECORD DISTRICT

Fri. Feb. 6 H Somerset Academy CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 14-3 1 - 0 NA

Mon. Feb. 9 H St. Andrews CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN FF 2 - 0 NA

Fri. Feb. 20 H Hollywood Christian CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 17 - 2 3 - 0 NA

Tue. Feb. 24 H Highlands Christian CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 15 - 0 4 - 0 1 - 0

Thu. Feb. 26 @ Pinecrest Pinecrest Loss FF 4 - 1 1 - 0

Mon. Mar. 2 H Pinecrest CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 14 - 4 5 - 1 NA

Tue. Mar. 3 @ Westminster Academy WA Sports Complex Loss 10 - 0 5 - 2 1 - 1

Thu. Mar. 5 H Somerset Academy CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN FF 6 - 2 1 - 1

Tue. Mar. 10 @ Hollywood Christian Hollywood Christian WIN 17 - 1 7 - 2 NA

Wed. Mar. 11 H Zion Lutheran CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 16 - 5 8 -2 NA

Fri. Mar. 13  -  

Sun. Mar. 22

Tue. Mar. 24 @ Highlands Christian Highlands Christian WIN 19 - 0 9 - 2 2 - 1

Fri. Mar. 27 H Sheridan Hills Christian CSCA (Forest Hills Park) WIN 16 - 1 10 - 2 NA

Mon. Mar. 30 @ Zion Lutheran Zion Lutheran WIN 20 -1 11 - 2 NA

Tue. Mar. 31 H Westminster Academy CSCA (Forest Hills Park) L 12 - 1 11 - 3 2 - 2

Thu. Apr. 2 H North Broward Prep CSCA (Forest Hills Park) 4:00

Fri. Apr. 3  -  

Sun. Apr. 5

Tue. Apr. 7 @ Olympic Heights Olympic Heights L 11 - 1 11 - 4 NA

Thu. Apr. 9 @ Sheridan Hills Chr. Sheridan Hills Chr. W 17 - 6 12 - 4 NA

Fri. Apr. 10 H Boca Christian CSCA (Forest Hills Park) W 8 - 0 13 - 4 NA

Tue. Apr. 14 @ Highlands Christian WA Sports Complex WIN 19 - 4

Thu. Apr. 16 @ Westminster Academy WA Sports Complex L 7 - 3

Wed. Apr. 22 @ Lake Worth Christian Lake Worth Christian 4:00
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